
 

 
 

 

Price List 

 

 

 

Initial Consultation (inc treatment) £34 

    Follow up Appointments within 24 months £29 

    Follow up Appointments after 24 months £34 

First Verruca appointment £26 

Verruca needling 
  One week Follow up and dressing  
  3 month review 

£180  
£25 
£34 

    Subsequent appointment £21 

Biomechanical Assessment (Gait Analysis) £65 

    Casted Orthotics £230/pair 

Nail Surgery unilateral one toe 
                       Bilateral one toe 
                       Unilateral two toes 
                       Bilateral two toes 
                       Complete nail removal 

£275 
£305 
£345 
£375 
£295 

Wilde Pedique large toe 
                             Small toe 
Minimum charge wihout other treatment 

£25 per nail 
£16 per nail 
£34 

Acupuncture lower limb £35 per session 


