

Price List

Initial Consultation (inc treatment)	£34
Follow up Appointments within 24 months	£29
Follow up Appointments after 24 months	£34
First Verruca appointment	£26
Verruca needling	£180
One week Follow up and dressing	£25
3 month review	£34
Subsequent appointment	£21
Biomechanical Assessment (Gait Analysis)	£65
Casted Orthotics	£230/pair
Nail Surgery unilateral one toe	£275
Bilateral one toe	£305
Unilateral two toes	£345
Bilateral two toes	£375
Complete nail removal	£295
Wilde Pedique large toe	£25 per nail
Small toe	£16 per nail
Minimum charge wihout other treatment	£34
Acupuncture lower limb	£35 per session